
General Information
Store Name: Store Address#:

Q&Q Mart 1250 E Palm Valley Blvd Round Rock Texas 78664 United States

Username: Shift#: Start Date End Date

QQMart shift-1 Jun 12, 2021, 07:14 AM Jun 12, 2021, 06:57: PM

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size Start# End# Total Sold Value Amount

$100 Grand 2147 104948 75 69 71 2 5 10

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 118192 20 14 14 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283295 20 17 17 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176781 20 16 16 0 50 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 141726 75 61 61 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176832 20 16 16 0 50 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 79756 75 52 53 1 5 5

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176828 20 16 16 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 260633 20 16 16 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 250804 20 16 17 1 50 50

Ca$h Money 2276 120539 75 58 62 4 5 20

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84158 20 14 14 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81588 20 15 15 0 50 0

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 192742 25 14 14 0 20 0

$100 Grand 2147 107639 75 41 41 0 5 0

$100 Grand 2147 107630 75 40 42 2 5 10

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81585 20 15 15 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71713 20 20 21 1 50 50

10X The Cash 2277 128828 150 132 132 0 1 0



Money Money
Money

2286 101366 75 53 53 0 5 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283347 20 12 14 2 50 100

Millionaire Club 2312 71744 20 14 14 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283309 20 14 14 0 50 0

Bingo Times 20 2250 123025 75 67 69 2 5 10

Lucky Dog 2299 72662 125 72 76 4 2 8

Wild $10 2292 91259 50 44 46 2 10 20

Winning Streak 2300 81470 75 69 74 5 5 25

Bonus Game
Bingo

2246 172104 125 69 81 12 2 24

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 250790 20 15 16 1 50 50

Millionaire Club 2312 71808 20 17 17 0 50 0

Winner Winner
Chicken Dinner

2290 39504 150 124 133 9 1 9

Money Money
Money

2286 101345 75 50 61 11 5 55

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80009 75 51 51 0 5 0

30X The Cash
Crossword

2279 119928 125 97 97 0 3 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2255 323791 25 18 19 1 20 20

Millionaire Club 2312 71726 20 14 14 0 50 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 114638 75 54 56 2 5 10

30X The Cash
Crossword

2279 105636 125 108 108 0 3 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 52203 20 13 13 0 50 0

Lucky Dog 2299 61957 125 81 84 3 2 6

Bingo Times 20 2250 130841 75 58 59 1 5 5

Millionaire Club 2312 71706 20 10 10 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 254916 20 16 16 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176847 20 17 17 0 50 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 74786 75 72 73 1 5 5

Neon 7s 2283 61084 125 98 99 1 2 2

Wild $10 2292 91260 50 29 30 1 10 10



$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 87902 125 72 76 4 3 12

Weekly Grand 2239 83026 125 110 119 9 2 18

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126101 20 16 16 0 50 0

Texas Loteria 2163 505672 75 50 57 7 3 21

Texas Loteria 2163 505671 75 65 74 9 3 27

50X The Cash 2280 229627 75 63 63 0 5 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 53309 20 14 14 0 50 0

$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 87900 125 70 71 1 3 3

Lady Luck 7 2260 42818 75 35 37 2 5 10

Joker's Wild 2288 50863 125 103 105 2 2 4

Millionaire Club 2312 71774 20 12 12 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126106 20 16 16 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81581 20 14 14 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 205366 20 17 21 4 50 200

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 106036 20 15 16 1 50 50

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126100 20 11 14 3 50 150

Millionaire Club 2312 71747 20 9 9 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71712 20 16 18 2 50 100

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126097 20 15 15 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126098 20 14 15 1 50 50

Millionaire Club 2312 71720 20 6 6 0 50 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 110956 75 57 59 2 5 10

Money Money
Money

2286 100581 75 41 46 5 5 25

Millionaire Club 2312 122614 20 9 9 0 50 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80012 75 31 33 2 5 10

$50,000 Poker 2334 108922 75 54 59 5 5 25

Wild $10 2292 76888 50 37 38 1 10 10

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 193509 25 19 20 1 20 20



500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84170 20 11 14 3 50 150

Millionaire Club 2312 71806 20 6 6 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126099 20 15 17 2 50 100

Millionaire Club 2312 71721 20 6 7 1 50 50

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 247934 20 8 11 3 50 150

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 893315 25 17 17 0 30 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 893316 25 20 26 6 30 180

Super
Crossword

2332 119992 75 50 53 3 5 15

Super
Crossword

2332 108913 75 55 59 4 5 20

$50,000 Poker 2334 108919 75 60 60 0 5 0

Super Loteria 2249 511096 75 62 67 5 5 25

Winning Streak 2300 81471 75 31 34 3 5 15

Winning Streak 2300 81467 75 29 33 4 5 20

Weekly Half
Grand

2160 64965 150 38 71 33 1 33

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81578 20 15 15 0 50 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124843 25 10 15 5 30 150

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 391224 25 19 19 0 30 0

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 394525 25 16 16 0 30 0

Limited Edition 2320 56359 50 33 33 0 10 0

Limited Edition 2320 56386 50 31 32 1 10 10

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124842 25 17 17 0 30 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2255 299957 25 18 18 0 20 0

Super Loteria 2249 511095 75 41 47 6 5 30

Super Loteria 2249 511098 75 61 71 10 5 50

$50,000 Poker 2334 108921 75 40 41 1 5 5

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98132 75 52 52 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176825 20 12 12 0 50 0



$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 226799 50 42 47 5 10 50

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 226813 50 45 51 6 10 60

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 226812 50 34 38 4 10 40

100X The Cash 2281 299519 50 30 35 5 10 50

100X The Cash 2281 299517 50 35 36 1 10 10

Joker's Wild 2288 50862 125 70 78 8 2 16

50X The Cash 2280 178618 75 52 61 9 5 45

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1071288 25 12 13 1 20 20

100X The Cash 2281 291706 50 43 47 4 10 40

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80006 75 27 31 4 5 20

Money Money
Money

2286 100579 75 32 34 2 5 10

Winning Streak 2300 81469 75 28 30 2 5 10

Lady Luck 7 2260 97472 75 28 28 0 5 0

Ruby Red 7s 2303 108455 50 25 28 3 10 30

Mega Loteria 2258 234256 50 41 51 10 10 100

$500,000
Extreme Luck

2346 77518 50 34 37 3 10 30

200X The Cash 2282 92976 25 23 26 3 20 60

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126103 20 11 13 2 50 100

Cash
Celebration!

2293 81472 25 20 24 4 30 120

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57646 25 16 18 2 20 40

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47951 75 73 76 3 5 15

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47956 75 65 69 4 5 20

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1071276 25 20 24 4 20 80

Cash
Celebration!

2293 110758 25 16 16 0 30 0

10X The Cash 2277 171959 150 38 38 0 1 0

Sapphire Blue
7s

2301 75768 150 116 133 17 1 17

777 2347 128093 50 40 47 7 10 70



Super
Crossword

2332 122462 75 43 45 2 5 10

Cash
Celebration!

2293 89666 25 11 11 0 30 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858556 25 12 14 2 30 60

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858554 25 18 18 0 30 0

$500,000
Extreme Luck

2346 116816 50 32 37 5 10 50

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 260405 50 43 51 8 10 80

Cool Riches 2271 147677 50 18 20 2 10 20

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176845 20 14 15 1 50 50

Millionaire Club 2312 130905 20 10 12 2 50 100

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98139 75 43 48 5 5 25

Limited Edition 2320 56370 50 17 23 6 10 60

Diamond White
7s

2304 109483 25 18 20 2 20 40

Break the Bank 2240 207114 125 79 89 10 2 20

Wild $10 2292 76887 50 22 23 1 10 10

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98138 75 37 52 15 5 75

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109139 25 6 6 0 20 0

Diamond White
7s

2304 109482 25 16 20 4 20 80

777 2347 128080 50 35 38 3 10 30

200X The Cash 2282 286721 25 22 26 4 20 80

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109142 25 5 7 2 20 40

Texas Loteria 2163 465025 75 38 47 9 3 27

Mega Loteria 2258 276703 50 42 48 6 10 60

Super Loteria 2249 497933 75 52 57 5 5 25

Mucho Dinero 2339 53264 125 36 40 4 2 8

Sapphire Blue
7s

2301 75766 150 24 27 3 1 3

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212850 20 17 21 4 50 200

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254329 25 19 26 7 20 140



Ruby Red 7s 2303 118478 50 30 35 5 10 50

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 237934 20 7 12 5 50 250

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212856 20 8 8 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 245383 20 8 9 1 50 50

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 238618 25 9 10 1 30 30

Millionaire Club 2312 71810 20 6 6 0 50 0

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 192744 25 5 6 1 20 20

Ruby Red 7s 2303 118477 50 22 24 2 10 20

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109141 25 9 9 0 20 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 508626 25 18 21 3 20 60

777 2347 110430 50 30 33 3 10 30

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254331 25 23 26 3 20 60

Mucho Dinero 2339 53266 125 25 26 1 2 2

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124977 25 16 17 1 30 30

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 518316 25 12 13 1 20 20

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83579 50 34 46 12 10 120

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83580 50 24 32 8 10 80

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57634 25 18 20 2 20 40

Mega Loteria 2258 276704 50 36 44 8 10 80

Ca$h Money 2276 125268 75 3 3 0 5 0

Ca$h Money 2276 125274 75 11 12 1 5 5

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858555 25 14 16 2 30 60

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 140553 20 15 15 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176829 20 18 18 0 50 0

200X The Cash 2282 286722 25 11 14 3 20 60

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 114517 75 15 22 7 5 35



Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 518315 25 11 13 2 20 40

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 517948 25 15 18 3 20 60

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212855 20 5 21 16 50 800

Super Loteria 2249 481589 75 32 41 9 5 45

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83766 50 27 38 11 10 110

Jumbo Bucks
300X

2284 58701 50 19 20 1 10 10

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98136 75 18 30 12 5 60

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 345008 25 11 13 2 20 40

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 100631 75 10 19 9 5 45

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 128031 75 8 12 4 5 20

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 100632 75 6 13 7 5 35

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254297 25 15 20 5 20 100

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176834 20 5 5 0 50 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57635 25 16 22 6 20 120

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176823 20 4 4 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212853 20 5 9 4 50 200

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84156 20 12 13 1 50 50

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254295 25 8 11 3 20 60

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176833 20 5 5 0 50 0

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47949 75 12 19 7 5 35

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47955 75 15 21 6 5 30

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 448204 25 8 11 3 20 60

Mega Loteria 2258 276706 50 28 46 18 10 180

Super Loteria 2249 497936 75 29 65 36 5 180



Mega Loteria 2258 276705 50 8 17 9 10 90

50X The Cash 2280 236426 75 2 16 14 5 70

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83577 50 3 30 27 10 270

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 114516 75 2 9 7 5 35

Super
Crossword

2332 122459 75 2 11 9 5 45

Diamond White
7s

2304 109480 25 3 8 5 20 100

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57636 25 4 8 4 20 80

$50,000 Poker 2334 112017 75 2 6 4 5 20

Mega Loteria 2258 276709 50 3 15 12 10 120

$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 102610 125 1 8 7 3 21

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254332 25 1 6 5 20 100

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 216519 25 1 6 5 20 100

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176827 20 1 3 2 50 100

200X The Cash 2282 286723 25 1 2 1 20 20

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47960 75 1 19 18 5 90

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 877687 25 1 4 3 30 90

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176849 20 1 4 3 50 150

Mega Loteria 2258 276707 50 1 15 14 10 140

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 260407 50 1 3 2 10 20

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 260408 50 1 3 2 10 20

200X The Cash 2282 286724 25 1 4 3 20 60

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176860 20 1 4 3 50 150

Total Summary 839 4885 9871

Activated Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#



$750 Million Winner's
Circle

2053 877687 25

200X The Cash 2282 286723 25

200X The Cash 2282 286724 25

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 260407 50

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 260408 50

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176827 20

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176849 20

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176860 20

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 254332 25

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 216519 25

Mega Loteria 2258 276707 50

Rose Gold Riches 2273 47960 75

Total Activated Tickets 12

Sold Out Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#

$750 Million Winner's
Circle

2053 893316 25

500X Loteria Spectacular 2274 205366 20

200X The Cash 2282 286721 25

200X The Cash 2282 92976 25

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 226813 50

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 260405 50

$5 Million Fortune 2337 212850 20

$5 Million Fortune 2337 212855 20

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 254331 25

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 254329 25

Mega Loteria 2258 234256 50

Millionaire Club 2312 71713 20

Rose Gold Riches 2273 47951 75

Total Sold Out Tickets 13

Confirmed Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#

$750 Million Winner's
Circle

2053 877687 25

200X The Cash 2282 286723 25



200X The Cash 2282 286724 25

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 260407 50

$250000 50X Cashword 2248 260408 50

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176827 20

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176849 20

$5 Million Fortune 2337 176860 20

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 254332 25

$1,000,000 Crossword 2287 216519 25

Mega Loteria 2258 276707 50

Rose Gold Riches 2273 47960 75

Total Confirmed Tickets 12



General Information
Store Name: Store Address#:

Q&Q Mart 1250 E Palm Valley Blvd Round Rock Texas 78664 United States

Username: Shift#: Start Date End Date

QQMart shift-2 Jun 12, 2021, 06:57 PM Jun 12, 2021, 07:46: AM

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size Start# End# Total Sold Value Amount

$100 Grand 2147 104948 75 71 71 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 118192 20 14 14 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283295 20 17 17 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176781 20 16 16 0 50 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 141726 75 61 61 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176832 20 16 16 0 50 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 79756 75 53 53 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176828 20 16 16 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 260633 20 16 16 0 50 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 250804 20 17 17 0 50 0

Ca$h Money 2276 120539 75 62 62 0 5 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84158 20 14 14 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81588 20 15 15 0 50 0

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 192742 25 14 14 0 20 0

$100 Grand 2147 107639 75 41 41 0 5 0

$100 Grand 2147 107630 75 42 42 0 5 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81585 20 15 15 0 50 0

10X The Cash 2277 128828 150 132 151 19 1 19

Money Money
Money

2286 101366 75 53 53 0 5 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283347 20 14 14 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71744 20 14 14 0 50 0



$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 283309 20 14 14 0 50 0

Bingo Times 20 2250 123025 75 69 69 0 5 0

Lucky Dog 2299 72662 125 76 76 0 2 0

Wild $10 2292 91259 50 46 46 0 10 0

Winning Streak 2300 81470 75 74 74 0 5 0

Bonus Game
Bingo

2246 172104 125 81 81 0 2 0

$200 Million
Ca$h

2261 250790 20 16 16 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71808 20 17 17 0 50 0

Winner Winner
Chicken Dinner

2290 39504 150 133 133 0 1 0

Money Money
Money

2286 101345 75 61 61 0 5 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80009 75 51 51 0 5 0

30X The Cash
Crossword

2279 119928 125 97 97 0 3 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2255 323791 25 19 19 0 20 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71726 20 14 14 0 50 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 114638 75 56 56 0 5 0

30X The Cash
Crossword

2279 105636 125 108 108 0 3 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 52203 20 13 13 0 50 0

Lucky Dog 2299 61957 125 84 84 0 2 0

Bingo Times 20 2250 130841 75 59 59 0 5 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71706 20 10 10 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 254916 20 16 16 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176847 20 17 17 0 50 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 74786 75 73 73 0 5 0

Neon 7s 2283 61084 125 99 99 0 2 0

Wild $10 2292 91260 50 30 30 0 10 0

$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 87902 125 76 76 0 3 0

Weekly Grand 2239 83026 125 119 119 0 2 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126101 20 16 16 0 50 0



Texas Loteria 2163 505672 75 57 57 0 3 0

Texas Loteria 2163 505671 75 74 74 0 3 0

50X The Cash 2280 229627 75 63 63 0 5 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 53309 20 14 14 0 50 0

$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 87900 125 71 71 0 3 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 42818 75 37 37 0 5 0

Joker's Wild 2288 50863 125 105 105 0 2 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71774 20 12 12 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126106 20 16 16 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81581 20 14 14 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 106036 20 16 16 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126100 20 14 14 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71747 20 9 9 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71712 20 18 18 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126097 20 15 15 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126098 20 15 15 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71720 20 6 6 0 50 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 110956 75 59 59 0 5 0

Money Money
Money

2286 100581 75 46 46 0 5 0

Millionaire Club 2312 122614 20 9 9 0 50 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80012 75 33 33 0 5 0

$50,000 Poker 2334 108922 75 59 59 0 5 0

Wild $10 2292 76888 50 38 38 0 10 0

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 193509 25 20 20 0 20 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84170 20 14 14 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71806 20 6 6 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126099 20 17 17 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71721 20 7 7 0 50 0



500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 247934 20 11 11 0 50 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 893315 25 17 17 0 30 0

Super
Crossword

2332 119992 75 53 53 0 5 0

Super
Crossword

2332 108913 75 59 59 0 5 0

$50,000 Poker 2334 108919 75 60 60 0 5 0

Super Loteria 2249 511096 75 67 67 0 5 0

Winning Streak 2300 81471 75 34 34 0 5 0

Winning Streak 2300 81467 75 33 33 0 5 0

Weekly Half
Grand

2160 64965 150 71 71 0 1 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 81578 20 15 15 0 50 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124843 25 15 15 0 30 0

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 391224 25 19 19 0 30 0

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 394525 25 16 16 0 30 0

Limited Edition 2320 56359 50 33 33 0 10 0

Limited Edition 2320 56386 50 32 32 0 10 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124842 25 17 17 0 30 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2255 299957 25 18 18 0 20 0

Super Loteria 2249 511095 75 47 47 0 5 0

Super Loteria 2249 511098 75 71 71 0 5 0

$50,000 Poker 2334 108921 75 41 41 0 5 0

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98132 75 52 52 0 5 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176825 20 12 12 0 50 0

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 226799 50 47 47 0 10 0

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 226812 50 38 38 0 10 0

100X The Cash 2281 299519 50 35 35 0 10 0

100X The Cash 2281 299517 50 36 36 0 10 0

Joker's Wild 2288 50862 125 78 78 0 2 0

50X The Cash 2280 178618 75 61 61 0 5 0



Instant
Millionaire

1838 1071288 25 13 13 0 20 0

100X The Cash 2281 291706 50 47 47 0 10 0

50X Speedway
Riches

2289 80006 75 31 31 0 5 0

Money Money
Money

2286 100579 75 34 34 0 5 0

Winning Streak 2300 81469 75 30 30 0 5 0

Lady Luck 7 2260 97472 75 28 28 0 5 0

Ruby Red 7s 2303 108455 50 28 28 0 10 0

$500,000
Extreme Luck

2346 77518 50 37 37 0 10 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 126103 20 13 13 0 50 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 81472 25 24 24 0 30 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57646 25 18 18 0 20 0

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47956 75 69 69 0 5 0

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1071276 25 24 24 0 20 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 110758 25 16 16 0 30 0

10X The Cash 2277 171959 150 38 38 0 1 0

Sapphire Blue
7s

2301 75768 150 133 133 0 1 0

777 2347 128093 50 47 47 0 10 0

Super
Crossword

2332 122462 75 45 45 0 5 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 89666 25 11 11 0 30 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858556 25 14 14 0 30 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858554 25 18 18 0 30 0

$500,000
Extreme Luck

2346 116816 50 37 37 0 10 0

Cool Riches 2271 147677 50 20 20 0 10 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176845 20 15 15 0 50 0

Millionaire Club 2312 130905 20 12 12 0 50 0

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98139 75 48 48 0 5 0



Limited Edition 2320 56370 50 23 23 0 10 0

Diamond White
7s

2304 109483 25 20 20 0 20 0

Break the Bank 2240 207114 125 89 89 0 2 0

Wild $10 2292 76887 50 23 23 0 10 0

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98138 75 52 52 0 5 0

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109139 25 6 6 0 20 0

Diamond White
7s

2304 109482 25 20 20 0 20 0

777 2347 128080 50 38 38 0 10 0

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109142 25 7 7 0 20 0

Texas Loteria 2163 465025 75 47 47 0 3 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276703 50 48 48 0 10 0

Super Loteria 2249 497933 75 57 57 0 5 0

Mucho Dinero 2339 53264 125 40 40 0 2 0

Sapphire Blue
7s

2301 75766 150 27 27 0 1 0

Ruby Red 7s 2303 118478 50 35 35 0 10 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 237934 20 12 12 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212856 20 8 8 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2274 245383 20 9 9 0 50 0

$250 Million
Cash Party

2209 238618 25 10 10 0 30 0

Millionaire Club 2312 71810 20 6 6 0 50 0

Mad Money
Multiplier

2040 192744 25 6 6 0 20 0

Ruby Red 7s 2303 118477 50 24 24 0 10 0

Instant
Millionaire

1838 1109141 25 9 9 0 20 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 508626 25 21 21 0 20 0

777 2347 110430 50 33 33 0 10 0

Mucho Dinero 2339 53266 125 26 26 0 2 0

Cash
Celebration!

2293 124977 25 17 17 0 30 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 518316 25 13 13 0 20 0



$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83579 50 46 46 0 10 0

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83580 50 32 32 0 10 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57634 25 20 20 0 20 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276704 50 44 44 0 10 0

Ca$h Money 2276 125268 75 3 3 0 5 0

Ca$h Money 2276 125274 75 12 12 0 5 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 858555 25 16 16 0 30 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 140553 20 15 15 0 50 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176829 20 18 18 0 50 0

200X The Cash 2282 286722 25 14 14 0 20 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 114517 75 22 22 0 5 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 518315 25 13 13 0 20 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 517948 25 18 18 0 20 0

Super Loteria 2249 481589 75 41 41 0 5 0

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83766 50 38 38 0 10 0

Jumbo Bucks
300X

2284 58701 50 20 20 0 10 0

Emerald Green
7s

2302 98136 75 30 30 0 5 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 345008 25 13 13 0 20 0

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 100631 75 19 19 0 5 0

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 128031 75 12 12 0 5 0

Willy Wonka
Golden Ticket

2291 100632 75 13 13 0 5 0

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254297 25 20 20 0 20 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176834 20 5 5 0 50 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57635 25 22 22 0 20 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176823 20 4 4 0 50 0



$5 Million
Fortune

2337 212853 20 9 9 0 50 0

500X Loteria
Spectacular

2338 84156 20 13 13 0 50 0

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254295 25 11 11 0 20 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176833 20 5 5 0 50 0

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47949 75 19 19 0 5 0

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47955 75 21 21 0 5 0

Million Dollar
Loteria

2298 448204 25 11 11 0 20 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276706 50 46 46 0 10 0

Super Loteria 2249 497936 75 65 65 0 5 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276705 50 17 17 0 10 0

50X The Cash 2280 236426 75 16 16 0 5 0

$100 Million
Cash Payout

2309 83577 50 30 30 0 10 0

Bonus Break
The Bank

2247 114516 75 9 9 0 5 0

Super
Crossword

2332 122459 75 11 11 0 5 0

Diamond White
7s

2304 109480 25 8 8 0 20 0

$1,000,000
Extreme Cash

2203 57636 25 8 8 0 20 0

$50,000 Poker 2334 112017 75 6 6 0 5 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276709 50 15 15 0 10 0

$50,000 Bonus
Cashword

2234 102610 125 8 8 0 3 0

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 254332 25 6 6 0 20 0

$1,000,000
Crossword

2287 216519 25 6 6 0 20 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176827 20 3 3 0 50 0

200X The Cash 2282 286723 25 2 2 0 20 0

Rose Gold
Riches

2273 47960 75 19 19 0 5 0

$750 Million
Winner's Circle

2053 877687 25 4 4 0 30 0



$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176849 20 4 4 0 50 0

Mega Loteria 2258 276707 50 15 15 0 10 0

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 260407 50 3 3 0 10 0

$250000 50X
Cashword

2248 260408 50 3 3 0 10 0

200X The Cash 2282 286724 25 4 4 0 20 0

$5 Million
Fortune

2337 176860 20 4 4 0 50 0

Total Summary 19 4540 19

Activated Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#

Total Activated Tickets 0

Sold Out Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#

10X The Cash 2277 128828 150

Total Sold Out Tickets 1

Confirmed Tickets Summary

Lottery Name: Game#: Pack# Pack Size#

Total Confirmed Tickets 0




